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

905-877-5165

www.jilljohnson.ca

This Sunday, take a drive in the country, just minutes from town to visit me 
at 13446 Tenth Line, N. on 10th Line, W of Winston Churchill. Enjoy the 
beautiful fall colours, walk the trails and enjoy a Halloween treat! 15+ 
acres of woods & trails. This private parcel backs onto the escarpment & 
has so much to offer a growing family. Located in the Glen Williams school 
district, close to Terra Cotta. Stone home has spacious layout, 5 bdrms 
including main flr master wing. Stunning 2 storey great room, upgraded 
eat-in kit. Truly an amazing property! 

For details go to www.jilljohnson.ca or call Jill* at 905-877-5165.

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY OCT. 31, 2-4 PM
$1,150,000

Joanne
Neiser
Sales Rep. 

905-639-3355 $349,900

Gorgeous, 3 bed, 3 bath semi, eat-in kitchen with built in bar/pantry area. Features incl 
hardwood floors, ceramics, 22 x 20 finished basement w/potlights, open concept main 
level, large master w/full ensuite bath & W/I closet. Fenced yard with  new deck, garage 
with G/D opener, inside entry. Parking for 4 cars in driveway. EXTRAS INCL: central air, 
central vac, fridge, stove, built-in dishwasher, built-in micro, water softener, keyless entry. 
Great Neighbourhood, close to schools, parks, hiking trails.                   MLS # H3045335

Burnhill Realty
Brokerage

123 MOWAT CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN

NEW PRICE

 OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
 23 WOODCOTE CRES. - MODERN QUALITY

 Modern, spotless, upgraded, 4 bedroom semi with 
 garage on a quiet Crescent in Georgetown South.  
 Features include central air, main floor Family Room, 
 Laundry, and Powder Room, 5 appliances, full master 
 ensuite Bathroom, inside door to the Garage and lots 
 more.   Go west on Danby Road from Mountainview 
 Road. S. then turn first right on Woodcote Cres.

 Jim 
 Broadley
 Sales Rep.

 (905)  456-1000

 Realty Services 
 Inc., Brokerage
 Independently Owned 

 & Operated

 $379,000

 jbroadley@trebnet.com
 (905)  866-8650

 Off:
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